
Harcourt Primary School Compact Winter Menu 
Week  1 

Commencing 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

31.10.22 
21.11.22 
12.12.22 
16.01.23 
06.02.23 
06.03.23 

Cheese & Bacon Whirls Chicken Curry Roast Gammon Lasagne Cod Fish Fingers 
Quorn Balls Jacket and Cheese Quorn Roast Jacket Potato Cheese Whirl 
Boiled Potatoes  Rice Roast Potatoes  Chips 
Baked beans/Sweetcorn           Mixed Veg/Green Beans Cabbage/Carrots  Salad/Broccoli Baked Beans/Salad  
Bread/Salad Bread/Salad Bread/Salad Bread/Salad Bread/Salad 
Syrup Sponge & Custard Fruit Muffin Flapjack Fruit Jelly Peaches & Ice Cream 
Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh 
Fruit 

Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, 
Fresh Fruit 

Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh 
Fruit 

Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, 
Fresh Fruit 

Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, 
Fresh Fruit  

Harcourt Primary School Menu Week 2 
Week 2 

Commencing 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

07.11.22 
28.11.22 
03.01.23 
23.01.23 
20.02.23 
13.03.23 
 

Sweet & Sour Chicken  Burger & Roll Roast Beef Sausages & Gravy Fish Fillet 
Macaroni Cheese Veg Burger Vegetarian Roast Quorn Sausages Risotto  
Rice Boiled Potatoes Roast Potatoes Creamed Potatoes Chips 
Carrots/broccoli Sweetcorn/Peas Cabbage/Cauliflower          Mixed Veg/Green Beans     Baked Beans/Salad     
Bread/Salad Bread/Salad Bread/Salad Bread/Salad Bread/Salad 
Carrot Cake 
 

Apple Crumble & 
Custard 

Shortbread Rice Pudding Golden Krispie Cake 

Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh 
Fruit 

Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, 
Fresh Fruit       

Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh 
Fruit          

Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, 
Fresh Fruit      

Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, 
Fresh Fruit          

Harcourt Primary School Menu Week 3 
Week 3 

Commencing 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 14.11.22 
05.12.22 
09.01.23 
30.01.23 
27.02.23 
20.03.23 

Chicken Pie Spaghetti Bolognaise Roast Chicken Pizza Cod Fishcakes 

Tuna Pasta Bake Vegetarian bolognaise Quorn Roast Quorn Balls Vegetable  Pasta Bake 
Boiled Potatoes Garlic Bread Roast Potatoes Boiled Potatoes Chips 
Swede /Broccoli Green Beans /Salad    Carrots/Cabbage          Baked Beans/Sweetcorn Baked Beans            
 Bread/Salad Bread/Salad Bread/Salad Bread/Salad  Bread/Salad 
Sultana Cake  
 

Chocolate Sponge & 
Chocolate Sauce 

Oat Cookie & Milk  Eves Pudding  
 

Jelly Delight 
 

Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh 
Fruit        

Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, 
Fresh Fruit         

Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh 
Fruit    

Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, 
Fresh Fruit      

Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, 
Fresh Fruit      

 


