## Harcourt Primary School Compact Winter Menu

Week 1 Commencing	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
31.10.22	Cheese & Bacon Whirls	Chicken Curry	Roast Gammon	Lasagne	Cod Fish Fingers
21.11.22	Quorn Balls	Jacket and Cheese	Quorn Roast	Jacket Potato	Cheese Whirl
12.12.22	Boiled Potatoes	Rice	Roast Potatoes		Chips
16.01.23	Baked beans/Sweetcorn	Mixed Veg/Green Beans	Cabbage/Carrots	Şalad/Broccoli	Baked Beans/Salad
06.02.23	Bread/Salad	Bread/Salad	Bread/Salad	Bread/Salad	Bread/Salad
06.03.23	Syrup Sponge & Custard	Fruit Muffin	Flapjack	Fruit Jelly	Peaches ↓ Ice Cream
	Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh	Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly,	Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh	Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly,	Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly,
	Fruit	Fresh Fruit	Fruit	Fresh Fruit	Fresh Fruit

Harcourt Primary School Menu Week 2

Week 2 Commencing	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
07.11.22	Sweet → Sour Chicken	Burger & Roll	Roast Beef	Sausages & Gravy	Fish Fillet
28.11.22	Macaroni Cheese	Veg Burger	Vegetarian Roast	Quorn Sausages	Risotto
03.01.23	Rice	Boiled Potatoes	Roast Potatoes	Creamed Potatoes	Chips
23.01.23	Carrots/broccoli	Sweetcorn/Peas	Cabbage/Cauliflower	Mixed Veg/Green Beans	Baked Beans/Salad
20.02.23	Bread/Salad	Bread/Salad	Bread/Salad	Bread/Salad	Bread/Salad
13.03.23	Carrot Cake	Apple Crumble →	Shortbread	Rice Pudding	Golden Krispie Cake
	Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh Fruit	Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh Fruit	Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh Fruit	Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh Fruit	Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh Fruit

Harcourt Primary School Menu Week 3

Week 3 Commencing	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
14.11.22	Chicken Pie	Spaghetti Bolognaise	Roast Chicken	Pizza	Cod Fishcakes
05.12.22	Tuna Pasta Bake	Vegetarian bolognaise	Quorn Roast	Quorn Balls	Vegetable Pasta Bake
09.01.23	Boiled Potatoes	Garlic Bread	Roast Potatoes	Boiled Potatoes	Chips
30.01.23	Swede /Broccoli	Green Beans /Salad	Carrots/Cabbage	Baked Beans/Sweetcorn	Baked Beans
27.02.23	Bread/Salad	Bread/Salad	Bread/Salad	Bread/Salad	Bread/Salad
20.03.23	Sultana Cake	Chocolate Sponge → Chocolate Sauce	Oat Cookie & Milk	Eves Pudding	Jelly Delight
	Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh Fruit	Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh Fruit	Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh Fruit	Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh Fruit	Yoghurt, Fruit Jelly, Fresh Fruit